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The menu of Insomnia Cookies from BRYN MAWR includes 19 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $6.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Insomnia
Cookies:

I love this place! always fresh and warm cookies that taste delicious. my favorite is the double chocolate minze.
love that they are open late and the staff is always friendly read more. You can use the WiFi of the place free of
charge, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User
doesn't like about Insomnia Cookies:

Amazing cookies, not so amazing employees and prices. Insomnia cookies will always taste amazing, but the
cost is absolutely outrageous. And for the price, you would hope the employees would be on their A-game but
they were clearly miserable with their jobs. Whoever is managing this location probably needs to treat their
employees better and/or give better training. One of the girls mixing the ice cream had extremely... read more.
The establishment also offers its customers a catering service, Furthermore, the magical treats of this local
sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes. It should not be forgotten that there is a large
diversity of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, For a snack in between, the tasty sandwiches, small

salads, and other snacks are suitable.
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Insomnia Cookies Menu

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
SIXPACK
Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Combos

SUPER 6

Beverages

WHOLE MILK

Sweels & Desserts

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

Desserts And Sweels
PINT OF ICE CREAM

COOKIE

$3.0

$11.0

$12.5

$3.3

$8.0

Shisha

MINT

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

These types of dishes are

being served

ICE CREAM

Wiches

DELUXE BIGWICH
BIGWICH

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE
CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE
COOKIES

REGULAR ICE CREAM

$8.8
$6.5

$2.0
$3.3

$5.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-01:00
Tuesday 11:00-01:00
Wednesday 11:00-01:00
Thursday 11:00-03:00
Friday 12:00-03:00
Saturday 12:00-03:00
Sunday 11:00-01:00
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